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Thursday Spring Adult Basketball League Schedule

DATE

COURT

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

4/3/2025
4/10/2025
4/17/2025
4/25/2025

5/1/2025

5/8/2025

5/15/2025

SPCCA

SPCCA

SPCCA

SPCCA

SPCCA

SPCCA

1v?2
10v9

PLAYOFFS -

3v4
9v1

MAY 22 and 29

5v6
7v8

SPCC Court A - Front of Gym

SPCC Court B - Back of Gym

BVWEONOURAWNER

Team # and Name

BIG PIPPEN
BIG TUNA

STANDINGS

WINS

LOSSES

TIES

HOLD THE DOOR
HOOPAHOLICS

I'M RON BURGUNDY

MEERKATZ 2.0
MOTION BRIGADE

TEAM 257

FAMILY AND FRIENDZ |

Cancellations will be made by 4:00pm via email. You can call the front desk at 207-767-7650 after
4:00pm. Teams will not be in playoffs if they have more than 1 forfeit in a single season.

3/28/2025



