Thursday Spring Adult Basketball League Schedule

	DATE	COURT	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	
W1	4/3/2025	SPCC A	1 v 2	3 v 4	5 v 6	
			10 v 9	9 v 1	7 v 8	
W2	4/10/2025	SPCC A				
W3	4/17/2025	SPCC A				
W4	4/25/2025	SPCC A				
W5	5/1/2025					
W6	5/8/2025	SPCC A				
W7	5/15/2025	SPCC A				
	PLAYOFFS - MAY 22 and 29					
	SPCC Court A - Front of Gym			SPCC Court B - Back of Gym		
1	Team # and N BIG PIPPEN	Name	STANDINGS	WINS	LOSSES	TIES
1 2	BIG TUNA					
3	HEAT CHECK					
4	HOLD THE DOOR					
5	HOOPAHOLICS					
6	I'M RON BURGUNDY					
7 8	MEERKATZ 2.0 MOTION BRIGADE					
8 9	TEAM 257					
10	FAMILY AND FRIENDZ					



Cancellations will be made by 4:00pm via email. You can call the front desk at 207-767-7650 after 4:00pm. Teams will not be in playoffs if they have more than 1 forfeit in a single season.

3/28/2025